
 
Seaver College Cabinet Meeting  

April 11, 2022 | TAC-100 | 2PM – 4PM 
 

 
Devotional – Joseph Fritsch 
 
Announcements 

• Seaver Faculty Celebration on April 19 from 3:30 – 5 pm in the Amphitheater 
• Cabinet Dinner on May 11 from 5 - 7:30 pm – location to be announced 

 
Good News 
 
Business of the College 

• New Wellness Fee – Connie Horton 
• Step Advancement, Returning Visiting & Fixed-Term Faculty letters – Michael Feltner  
• FY22 Employee Assessments – July 15, 2022 submission deadline 
• FY23 Budget – Michael Feltner 

 
Upcoming Events 

• Tuesday, April 12, Masterworks Concert with Alumni – 7:30 pm, Smother’s Theater 
• Wednesday, April 20, Waves Give! Day (for Athletic Programs) 
• Friday, April 22 Open Dress Rehearsal of Satan’s Fall – 7:30 pm Smother’s Theater 
• Friday, April 29 Grad Fest and Regalia Pick-up – 10am - 4pm 

 Loqui – Smother’s Theater 1pm 
 Academic Receptions 3:30 pm 
 Baccalaureate – Alumni Park - 5:30 pm 

• Saturday, April 30 Class of 2022 Commencement – 10:30 am 
• Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Holiday 
• Monday, June 20 Juneteenth Holiday 
• Monday, August 15 Divisional Dean Retreat 
• August 16-18 New Faculty Orientation (August 16 is tenure track only) 
• Monday, August 22 Seaver Faculty Retreat 
• Tuesday, August 23 Seaver Cabinet Meeting (time TBD) 
• Monday, August 29 First Day of Classes 
• Monday, September 5 Labor Day Holiday 
• Wednesday, September 21 Founder’s Day 
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